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4 BHK

1 A0007 A 4 BHK Ground 2363 Double 10555 0 100 25 10680 2,52,36,840  6,00,000  11,81,500 9,452 2,70,27,792 0 2,70,27,792
2 A0107 A 4 BHK First 2378 Double 10555 20 100 25 10700 2,54,44,600  6,00,000  11,89,000 9,512 2,72,43,112 0 2,72,43,112
3 B0006 B 4 BHK Ground 2611 Double 10555 0 200 25 10780 2,81,46,580  6,00,000  13,05,500 10,444 3,00,62,524 0 3,00,62,524
4 C0006 C 4 BHK Ground 2371 Double 10555 0 200 25 10780 2,55,59,380  6,00,000  11,85,500 9,484 2,73,54,364 0 2,73,54,364
5 C0105 C 4 BHK First 2376 Double 10555 20 200 25 10800 2,56,60,800  6,00,000  11,88,000 9,504 2,74,58,304 0 2,74,58,304
6 C0106 C 4 BHK First 2378 Double 10555 20 200 25 10800 2,56,82,400  6,00,000  11,89,000 9,512 2,74,80,912 0 2,74,80,912
7 C0206 C 4 BHK Second 2371 Double 10555 40 200 25 10820 2,56,54,220  6,00,000  11,85,500 9,484 2,74,49,204 0 2,74,49,204


